Indiana State Mixed Championships
Eighth Annual Indiana State Mixed Tournament

Final Prize Listing

Hi-Way Lanes ¢ Franklin, Indiana « November 6-7 & 13-14, 2010

TEAM, HANDICAPPED

PL Team name

Team Vincennes

Brad Bowman Is A Flake
Gamblers

High Miles

No Team Name
Kokomo Sport Bowl
Bowling Sircle H & W's
Big Business

Above Average

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,304.00

OCoO~NOOUOITA~,WNPE

TEAM ACTUAL
PL Team name
1 Brad Bowman Is A Flake
2 Big Business
Total prizes awarded in this division: $240.00

Entry
12
59
82
16
89
69
44
55

7

Entry
59
55

Score
2,828
2,820
2,802
2,796
2,790
2,773
2,759
2,751
2,747

Score
2,810
2,741

Prize
$660.00
$420.00
$320.00
$210.00
$185.00
$160.00
$140.00
$115.00

$94.00

Prize
$160.00
$80.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,544.00

DOUBLES HANDICAP
PL Team name

1 Williams, Tennille / Sizemore, Daniel C

2 Cutler, Erica S / Shockey, D. Mike

3 Markel, Jennifer L / Day, Robert D

4 Miller, Tracy / Bowman, Bradley Q

5 Cultler, Erica S / Cutler, Doug A

6 Bowman, Kelly L / Murphy, Dylan A

7 Lott, Crystal E / Wilham, Jeffrey R

8 Day, Brenda / Day, Ronald G

9 Salatin, Terrie L / Randall, Jeffery S
10 Vining, Richard L / Rogers, Diana L
11 Gonzalez, Crystal D / Wilham, Jeffrey R
12 Woodall, Kimberly S / Woodall, Thomas L
13 Jackman, William R / Thompson, Michelle L
14 Buck, Travis R / Williams, Margaret F
14 Fike, Rhonda C/ Fike, John F
16 Markel, Jennifer L / Day, Ronald G
17 Whitaker, Leslie K/ Moore, Donald E
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,224.00

DOUBLES ACTUAL
PL Team name

1 Miller, Tracy / Bowman, Bradley Q

2 Cutler, Erica S/ Cutler, Doug A

3 Bowman, Kelly L / Murphy, Dylan A

4  Cutler, Erica S / Shockey, D. Mike
Total prizes awarded in this division: $290.00

Entry
89
12
65
90
12
90
53
66

1

7
80
44
29
89
69
14
11

Entry
90
12
90
12

Score
1,567
1,520
1,513
1,510
1,474
1,459
1,438
1,422
1,420
1,418
1,407
1,406
1,404
1,402
1,402
1,398
1,397

Score
1,510
1,474
1,449
1,423

Prize
$450.00
$300.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$105.00

$95.00

$90.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$62.50
$62.50
$55.00
$44.00

Prize
$135.00
$80.00
$50.00
$25.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,514.00

ALL EVENTS — MEN'S ACTUAL
PL Team name
1 Shockey, D. Mike
1 Gilbert, Tony L
3 Cutler, Doug A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $165.00

Entry
12
21
12

Score
1,461
1,461
1,446

Prize

$70.00
$70.00
$25.00

From

Fort Wayne USBC BA
Indy USBC
Daviess-Martin USBC
Bedford USBC BA
Franklin USBC

City of Firsts USBC

St Joe Valley USBC
Indy USBC

Miami County USBC BA

From
Indy USBC
Indy USBC

From

Franklin USBC

Fort Wayne USBC BA
Seymour USBC

Indy USBC

Fort Wayne USBC BA
Indy USBC

Franklin USBC
Seymour USBC

Gr Hamilton County USBC
Miami County USBC BA
Franklin USBC

St Joe Valley USBC
Covington USBC BA
Franklin USBC

City of Firsts USBC
Seymour USBC
Brandywine USBC

From

Indy USBC

Fort Wayne USBC BA
Indy USBC

Fort Wayne USBC BA

From

Fort Wayne USBC BA
Indy USBC

Fort Wayne USBC BA



ALL EVENTS - WOMEN’S ACTUAL

PL Team name Entry Score
1 Cutler, Erica S 12 1,435
2 Smith-Dill, Theresa J 54 1,413

Total prizes awarded in this division: $105.00
Total prizes awarded in this event:

ALL EVENTS - MEN'S HANDICAPPED

PL Team name Entry Score
1 Shockey, D. Mike 12 1,605
2 Sizemore, Daniel C 89 1,595
3 Gilbert, Tony L 21 1,493
4 Vining, Richard L 7 1,473
5 Cutler, Doug A 12 1,446
6 Edwards, Gary A 82 1,438
7  Wilham, Jeffrey R 53 1,429
8 Arnett, Gary D 31 1,426
9 Woodall, Thomas L 44 1,425

Total prizes awarded in this division: $470.00

ALL EVENTS - WOMEN'S HANDICAPPED

PL Team name Entry Score
1 Cutler, Erica S 12 1,483
2 Williams, Tennille 89 1,456
3 Goodwin, Katrina A 29 1,443
4 Bowling, Eryn L 55 1,431
5 Voiles, Tifinie M 77 1,418
6 Woodall, Kimberly S 44 1,414
7 Smith-Dill, Theresa J 54 1,413
8 Neuendorf, Janelle K 4 1,407
8 Miller, Tracy 59 1,407

Total prizes awarded in this division: $455.00
Total prizes awarded in this event:

Prize
$70.00
$35.00

$270.00

Prize
$150.00
$95.00
$70.00
$50.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00

Prize
$145.00
$90.00
$70.00
$50.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$12.50
$12.50

$925.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

From
Fort Wayne USBC BA
Indy USBC

From

Fort Wayne USBC BA
Franklin USBC

Indy USBC

Miami County USBC BA
Fort Wayne USBC BA
Daviess-Martin USBC
Franklin USBC
Bloomington USBC

St Joe Valley USBC

From

Fort Wayne USBC BA
Franklin USBC
Covington USBC BA
Indy USBC

Anderson USBC BA
St Joe Valley USBC
Indy USBC

Loganland USBC
Indy USBC

$6,253.00



